ONK Masters - Hallum 7-6-2025

Daguitslag
pos nr naam Woonplaats sponsor rnd arp pnt

1 223 Pieter-Jorn Gemser M40 Sneek 3
2 159 Thies Frankema M40 Apeldoorn Free-Wheel 3
3 26 Robert Wierts M50 Utrecht 3
4 121 Wim Kwakkel M50 Houten SvuU 3
5 122 Michiel Frankema M40 Rogat 3
6 145 Chris Kools M60 's-Gravenzande Schaatsfoto.nl 3
7 162 Floriaan Alfrink M50 's-Gravenhage Van Koppen Arbeidsrecht 5
8 158 Sjoerd Plantinga M40 Nijverdal 2
9 80 Bauke Meijer M60 Utrecht 2

28 Ferdinand Hallensleben M60 Den Hoorn schaatsfoto.nl 1

7-6-2025 16:17:48 3rnd 63km 01:49:11uur (gem. 2183,7sec) 34,6km/h lvanl



ONK Masters - Hallum 7-6-2025

Transponderprint

pos nr
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naam

Pieter-Jorn Gemser
Thies Frankema
Robert Wierts

Wim Kwakkel

Michiel Frankema
Chris Kools

Floriaan Alfrink

Sjoerd Plantinga
Bauke Meijer
Ferdinand Hallensleben

7-6-2025 16:18:12

rnd Tijd
1:49:11.117
1:57:29.290
1:57:42.568
2:03:05.319
2:04:25.152
2:17:56.855
2:33:45.145
1:24:30.979
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3rnd 63km 01:49:11uur (gem. 2183,7sec) 34,6km/h

Laatste

36:47.363
40:21.359
40:34.746
41:02.634
42:22.624
46:38.387
54:45.492
42:59.994

2:01:45.776 1:04:02.204
1:18:54.561 1:15:29.896

Snelste

35:42.652
36:45.117
37:26.915
39:42.146
40:01.280
44:55.970
46:36.563
40:39.028
56:50.103
1:15:29.896
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